English Department Contact Details 2023
	Surname
	Name
	Title
	Off
	Ext
	Cell
	Email

	Akpome
	Aghogho
	Dr
	Cabin 5
	6089
	0719430700
	AkpomeA@unizulu.ac.za 

	Dimba
	Lungi
	Ms
	304
	6685
	0728200727
	DimbaR@unizulu.ac.za

	Gqibitole
	Khaya
	Dr
	314
	6440
	0824273343
	GqibitholeK@unizulu.ac.za

	Mafu
	Lucas
	Dr
	311
	6086
	0717233939
	MafuL@unizulu.ac.za; Lu_mafu@yahoo.com 

	Malimela
	Mxolisi
	Mr
	307
	6687
	0762345380 
	MalimelaM@unizulu.ac.za

	Ndabayakhe
	Vuyiswa
	Dr
	306
	6540
	0735993417
	NdabayakheV@unizulu.ac.za

	Nkabinde
	Sipho
	Mr
	309
	6707
	0823642587
	NkabindeW@unizulu.ac.za

	Blessing
	Phakathi
	Ms
	310
	6545
	0665150883
	PhakathiB@unizulu.ac.za 

	[bookmark: _Hlk67856782]Ratau
	Nelson
	Mr
	310
	6277
	0767091860
	RatauN@unizulu.ac.za

	[bookmark: _Hlk67856797]Rawlins
	Isabel
	Ms
	305
	6831
	0845058392
	RawlinsI@unizulu.ac.za

	[bookmark: _Hlk67856805]Ringwood
	Frances
	Ms
	303
	6034
	0828070592
	RingwoodF@unizulu.ac.za



